
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

55 

5 

46 

40 

45 

46. 

8/38 

Name 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 

Truls Hjortnæs 

Kenneth Friberg 

Bastian Nordhagen Sagen 

Christian Brustad 

Atle G. Syversen 

Christian Rustberggaard 

Best Tm 

1:10.280 

1:11.732 

1:12.054 

1:12.967 

1:16.390 

1:17.665 

Laps 

16 

10 

13 

21 

2 

3 

1 

Diff 

1.452 

1.774 

2.687 

6.110 

7.385 

Best Speed 

115,868 

113,523 

113,015 

111,601 

106,600 

104,850 

- 

In Lap 

13 

8 

13 

21 

2 

2 

0 

Make 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

H CBR 1000RR 

Sponsor/Team 

Cheetah Racing / Cross senteret Snellingen 

Team Hestmann Yamaha Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 6,0 C, Track: Dryoff - Temp: 8,0 C 

Printed: 15.05.2017 13:00:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

2 SSt 600 - SB 

SSt 600 - SB Heat 03 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:30:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 12:30 


